
Short Junior Windsor - Ladies Recurve 30yd 20yd 10yd Score Hits Gold

1 Hannah Fox J AGB 276 298 312 886 108 73

Short Junior Windsor - Gentlemen Barebow

1 Charlie Becker J Bowbrook A 237 253 256 746 106 38

 Junior Windsor - Ladies Recurve 40yd 30yd 20yd Score Hits Gold

1 Katie Mundy-Gill J Bowbrook A 214 276 292 782 108 43

2 Amber Knowles Meriden AC 209 220 262 691 105 21

3 Charlotte Smith J Meriden AC 165 204 256 625 105 22

 Junior Windsor - Ladies Barebow

1 Tamara Harris J Nuneaton Archers 189 220 274 683 107 29

 Junior Windsor - Gentlemen Recurve

1 Edward Gray J Meriden AC 162 224 262 648 104 22

 Junior Windsor - Gentlemen Barebow

1 Zeyd Ajraou J Nuneaton Archers 256 256 304 816 108 53

Short  Windsor - Ladies Recurve 50yd 40yd 30yd Score Hits Gold

1 Terri-Ann Firth J Meriden AC 192 238 270 700 108 31

Short  Windsor - Ladies Barebow

1 Sarah Idziaszczyk J Castle Bowmen 240 252 290 782 108 40

Short  Windsor - Gentlemen Recurve

1 Monty Orton J Meriden AC 286 300 306 892 108 73

2 Daniel Bowman J Meriden AC 222 246 274 742 108 31

Short  Windsor - Gentlemen Barebow

1 Houdeyfa Ajraou J Nuneaton Archers 190 240 256 686 104 28

Junior Lady - Windsor 60yd 50yd 40yd Score Hits Gold

1 Lauren Rawlings J Bowbrook A 274 288 314 876 108 65

2 Kathryn Taylor J Meriden AC 260 286 298 844 108 55

Junior Gent- Windsor

1 Samuel Miners J Meriden AC 227 241 256 724 106 27

Windsor - Ladies Recurve

1 Ellie Page Meriden AC 284 273 277 834 104 61

2 Veronique Oakes Trent Valley 251 254 300 805 107 46

3 Angela Cave Royal Leamington Spa AS 208 270 278 756 108 89

4 Georgia Georgiou Royal Leamington Spa AS 226 242 272 740 0 0

5 Kirstie York Deer Park Archers 180 252 258 690 106 29

6 Katie Hughes Meriden AC 150 179 236 565 0 0

Windsor - Ladies Compound

1 Anne Beer Audco A 306 320 316 942 108 93

Windsor - Gentlemen Recurve

1 Brian Tustin Royal Leamington Spa AS 280 306 310 896 108 76

2 Michael Hofmann Coventry 276 310 308 894 108 75

3 Joe Becker Bowbrook A 284 298 310 892 108 73

4 David Hopcraft Meriden AC 267 312 310 889 107 74

5 John Brant Sutton Coldfield A.C. 278 300 308 886 108 70

5 Rob Plenderleith Meriden AC 280 302 304 886 108 70

7 Quentin Edwards Trent Valley 278 270 290 838 108 51

8 Bob Fannon Meriden AC 254 284 294 832 108 57

9 Graham Mallinson Royal Leamington Spa AS 266 280 286 832 108 51

10 John Woodhall Lichfield A 264 278 284 826 108 49

11 Thomas Evans Bowbrook A 276 272 272 820 108 44
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12 Barry Stephenson Sutton Coldfield A.C. 248 270 288 806 108 43

13 Michael Bailey Lichfield A 239 258 282 779 107 40

14 Graeme Carpenter Tudor Archers 243 254 262 759 0 0

15 Abed Ajraou Nuneaton Archers 225 242 286 753 107 36

16 Kevin Miners Meriden AC 234 240 266 740 108 33

17 David Hartley Royal Leamington Spa AS 209 246 270 725 107 32

18 Keith Wixon Coventry 217 250 252 719 107 28

19 David Beeton Shipston Archers 191 222 258 671 107 26

20 Colin Teed Meriden AC 205 208 247 660 104 21

21 Ryan Hackett Coventry 199 190 270 659 103 22

22 Michael Parham Royal Leamington Spa AS 132 182 185 499 101 8

23 Norman Dixon Trent Valley 114 157 226 497 0 0

Bob Bellett Lichfield A 282 94 0 376 0 0

Windsor - Gentlemen Longbow

1 John Bond Meriden AC 171 159 238 568 102 19

2 Rick Wood Royal Leamington Spa AS 146 179 187 512 96 12

3 Glen Owen Royal Leamington Spa AS 117 175 166 458 106 12

4 Albert Gee Sutton Coldfield A.C. 88 147 200 435 89 12

5 Paul Tonks Meriden AC 105 154 175 434 88 9

6 Allan South Malvern A 110 80 156 346 76 3

Windsor - Gentlemen Compound

1 Wayne Evans Lichfield A 322 324 324 970 108 107

2 Paul Roberts RLSAS 310 301 324 935 107 96

Windsor - Gentlemen Barebow

1 John Field Deer Park Archers 165 258 270 693 103 32

2 Rob Cook Alsager C of A 159 204 254 617 103 118

3 Peter Beer Audco A 104 160 157 421 83 7

Score Hits Gold

1 Meriden AC 3453

David Hopcraft 889 107 74

Rob Plenderleith 886 108 70

Kathryn Taylor 844 108 55

Ellie Page 834 104 61

2
Royal Leamington 

Spa AS 3224

Brian Tustin 896 108 76

Graham Mallinson 832 108 51

Angela Cave 756 108 89

Georgia Georgiou 740 0 0

3 Bowbrook A 2588

Joe Becker 892 108 73

Lauren Rawlings 876 108 65

Thomas Evans 820 108 44

4 Trent Valley 2140

Quentin Edwards 838 108 51

Veronique Oakes 805 107 46

Norman Dixon 497 0 0

Team Awards

Radburn Pritchard Punchbowl
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1 Meriden AC 4285

David Hopcraft 889 107 74

Rob Plenderleith 886 108 70

Kathryn Taylor 844 108 55

Ellie Page 834 104 61

Bob Fannon 832 108 57

2 Royal Leamington Spa AS 3949

Brian Tustin 896 108 76

Graham Mallinson 832 108 51

Angela Cave 756 108 89

Georgia Georgiou 740 0 0

David Hartley 725 107 32

3 Coventry 2272

Michael Hofmann 894 108 75

Keith Wixon 719 107 28

Ryan Hackett 659 103 22

4 Sutton Coldfield A.C. 1692

John Brant 886 108 70

Barry Stephenson 806 108 43

Davies Rosebowl
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